




palci ASSEMB�Y INSTRUCTION
��r:JJ0,�[0� SHOE RACK 

HARDWARE LIST 
NO DESCRIPTION 
I JCBCW SCREW M6.3 x 50 «u1un.ttc® 

II M4ALLEN KEY �

Ill HANDLE & SCREW M3.5 x 30 � a ::: 

IV 12" DRAWER SLIDER & SCREW M3.5 x 14 � CQ a - - ... •?) :::: 
........ 
........ 
........ 

V MS x 30 WOOD DOWEL �

VI Q-FIT ____,,. 

�o -----.., 

VII NAIL < 0 

VIII PVC NAIL WITH PIN ch 
IX STICKER 0 

X SHELF SUPPORT co 

XI MS x 32 CHIPBOARD SCREW �tiu.-tt@ 

XII DRAWER SUPPORT & SCREW M3.5 x 14 � �tt@

XIII HINGE (A) & SCREW M3.5 x 14 H
-@-
◄"'� 
... �

XIV HINGE (B) & SCREW M3.5 x 14 H 
... <@ -
◄-
... �
... �

xv L BRACKET & SCREW M3.5 x 14 &) <tt
c@ <tl
c@ 

QTY 
18pcs 
lpc 
4sets 
lsets 
Spcs 

10sets 
60pcs 
6pcs 

10pcs 
28pcs 
4pcs 
4sets 
4sets 
2sets 
2sets 










